

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: C.C.No.506 of 2026 & W.P.No.6627 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	NOTE
	23.04.2026	<u>NV, J</u> <u>Rev.I.A.No.3 of 2026</u> <u>in</u> <u>W.P.No.6627 of 2025</u> Heard learned counsel for the review petitioners and learned counsel for the respondents. Learned counsel for the petitioner in the writ petition/ respondent No.1 seeks time for filing counter. Considering the submissions made, there shall be an interim direction of <i>Status Quo</i> obtaining as on today shall be maintained by all the parties concerned in respect of the subject leased property pursuant to the	

		resolution No.12 of the agenda dated 05.10.2024 passed by the subject Gram Panchayat. <u>C.C.No.506 of 2026 & W.P.No.6627 of 2025</u> List these matters on 18.06.2026. _____ NV,J <i>BSP</i>	
--	--	--	--